
        Dayton ISD 
          Home of the Broncos 

2022 Bronco Sports Camps
 Boys Basketball Camp 
WHEN:  May 31 – June 02 

WHERE: Dayton High School Gymnasiums 

WHO:  Incoming K-9th Grade Boys 

COST:  $50.00  

TIME:  8:00AM – 11:30AM 

CONTACT: Coach Rodrick Bankhead 

(rodrick.bankhead@daytonisd.net) 

   Volleyball Camp 
WHEN:  June 07 - 09 

WHERE:  Dayton High School Gymnasiums 

WHO:  Incoming K-9th Grade Girls 

COST:  $50.00 

TIME:  K-6th 9:00AM – 11:00AM 

  7th-9th 12:00PM – 2:00PM 

CONTACT:  Coach Carly Dyess 

(carly.dyess@daytonisd.net) 

      Softball Camp 
WHEN:  June 20 - 22 

WHERE:  Bronco Softball Stadium 

WHO:  Incoming 3rd-9th Grade Girls 

COST:  $50.00 

TIME:  3rd-5th 9:00AM – 11:00AM 

  6th-9th 9:30AM – 12:30PM 

CONTACT:  Coach Scott Elliott 

(scott.elliott@daytonisd.net) 

      Boys & Girls Tennis Camp 
WHEN:  July 20 - 22 

WHERE:  Dayton High School Tennis Courts 

WHO:  Incoming 1st-8th Grade Boys & Girls 

COST:   $30.00 – 1st Graders; $50.00 – 2nd-8th  

TIME:  1st Graders 8:00AM – 9:00AM 

  2nd-4th 9:00AM – 11:00AM 

  5th-8th 11:00AM – 1:00PM 

  Inter/Advanced 2:00PM – 4:00PM 

CONTATCT:  Coach Josh Moore 

(joshua.moore@daytonisd.net) 

       Baseball Camp 
WHEN:  June 06 - 08  

WHERE: Bronco Baseball Stadium 

WHO:  Incoming 3rd-9th Grade Boys 

COST:  $50.00 

TIME:  3rd-5th 8:15AM – 10:15AM 

  6th-9th 10:30AM – 12:30PM 

CONTACT: Coach Sonny Garcia 

(sonny.garcia@daytonisd.net) 

         Boys & Girls Soccer Camp 
WHEN:   June 13 - 15 

WHERE:  Bronco Stadium 

WHO:  Incoming K-9th Grade Boys & Girls 

COST:   $50.00 

TIME:   9:00 AM – 11:00 AM  

CONTACT: Boys – Coach Jed Garner 

  Girls – Coach Erin Janik 

(jed.garner@daytonisd.net) (erin.janik@daytonisd.net) 

 

           Girls Basketball Camp 
WHEN:  June 27 - 29 

WHERE:  Dayton High School Gymnasiums 

WHO:  Incoming K – 9th Grade Girls 

COST:  $50.00 

TIME:  9:00AM – 12:00PM 

CONTACT:  Coach Ashley Sustaita 

(ashley.sustaita@daytonisd.net) 

 

          Football Camp 
WHEN:  July 20 - 22 

WHERE: Bronco Stadium 

WHO:   Incoming 3rd – 9th Grade Boys 

COST:   $30.00 

TIME:   5:30PM – 8:30PM 

CONTACT:  Coach Blake Ware 

(blake.ware@daytonisd.net) 
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